BASS NATION OF VA YOUTH

Team Tournament Results
9/12/2020 Lake Gaston North JR

Division: 2021 YOUTH
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HENRY-FREDERICK-BLAKE
MCCARTY-FREDERICK

SLATE GEORGE-MCYB-KADE
BURCH-MCYB

TATE BOWEN-MHSA-COLE
BOWEN-MHSA

TYLER
CRUTCHFIELD-MCYB-CHRISTOPt
BAIRD-MCYB
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WALLACE-MCYB-AUSTIN
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CAMDON
FAUVER-FREDERICK-THOMAS
NEWMAN-FREDERICK

DANNON
GARBER-MHSA-COLTON
WILES-MHSA

CASE JONES-MHSA-JAXON
EDWARDS-MHSA

COPPER
WARREN-MCYB-CASSITIE
TRUONG-MCYB
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JAKE
BURSEY-FREDERICK-JUSTIN
GWINNER-FREDERICK

NOT NOT-NOT NOT

Boat#
1

11

16

17

13

15

14

12

18

10

Team#

Fish
5/5

4/ 4

2/ 2

3/2

3/3

4/ 4

2/2

2/ 2

3/3

3/3

3/2

2/2

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

Wagt
8.82

8.09
7.28

6.58

6.33

5.83

4.62

3.28

3.12

2.97

3.00

2.25

1.58

1.29
.95

.75

.72

.00

Pnlty Bonus B/F
3.54

3.08
5.44

.25 4.08

2.93

2.15

3.12

1.44

.25 .87

1.58

1.29
.95

.75

72

Total
8.82

8.09

7.28

6.33

6.33

5.83

4.62

3.28

3.12

2.97

2.75

2.25

1.58

1.29

.95

.75

.72

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Points
200.00

199.00

198.00

197.00

197.00

195.00

194.00

193.00

192.00

191.00

190.00

189.00

188.00

187.00

186.00

185.00

184.00

179.00

September 12, 2020

Page 1



BASS NATION OF VA YOUTH

Team Tournament Results
9/12/2020 Lake Gaston North JR

Division: 2021 YOUTH Federation#:
Team Boat# Team# Fish Wagt Pnlty Bonus B/F Total YTDB Points
Teams Fished: 18 Hours Fished:
Total Fish Weighed: 41 Average Weight / Fish: 1.65
Total Fish Released: 39 ( 95%) Average #Fish / Team: 2.28
Total Fish Weight: 67.46 Average Weight / Team: 3.55
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